	Мальчики
(мод.017,018,019,030,031,032,034,035)
	Балетки (девочки) (мод.001,002,003,004,006,008)
	Малыши
(мод.009,010,013,016,024,028,029,1111,1112,1113,1114,1115,1116,1117,1118)
	BROOKLIN

	размер
	см
	размер
	см
	размер
	см
	размер
	см

	26
	16,4см
	26
	16,3см
	19
	12,4см
	33/34
	20,9см

	27
	17,1см
	27
	17,0см
	20
	13,1см
	35/36
	22,5см

	28
	17,8см
	28
	17,6см
	21
	13,7см
	37/38
	24,0см

	29
	18,5см
	29
	18,3см
	22
	14,4см
	39/40
	26,0см

	30
	19,1см
	30
	18,9см
	23
	15,0см
	
	

	31
	19,8см
	31
	19,3см
	24
	15,7см
	
	

	32
	20,5см
	32
	20,0см
	25
	16,4см
	
	

	33
	21,1см
	33
	20,7см
	26
	16,7см
	
	

	34
	21,8см
	34
	21,5см
	27
	17,4см
	
	

	35
	22,4см
	35
	22,1см
	
	
	
	

	36
	23,1см
	36
	22,8см
	
	
	
	

	
	
	37
	23,5 см
	
	
	
	



